
BeST Transit, Athens

Ulster Twp. Building

Ashi’s (Hurley’s)

Family Dollar, Towanda

BeST Transit, Progress

Dandy, Monroeton

Dandy, New Albany

Sullivan Terrace

St. Francis (Sr. Cntr.) 

Dandy, Mildred

Mattern Building

Hurley’s, Dushore

Overton Apartments

8:20 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

9:36 a.m.

8:42 a.m.

9:04 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:47 a.m.

10:52 a.m.

10:59 a.m. 12:07 p.m.

12:04 p.m. 1:04 p.m.

1:04 p.m.

Family Dollar, Dushore

The Highlands

*Laporte Bus Shelter 

St. Francis (Sr. Cntr.) 

Dandy, Mildred

8:28 a.m.

9:52 a.m.

10:08 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:26 a.m.

12:12 p.m.

12:28 p.m.

8:38 a.m.

8:38 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

10:09 a.m. 11:27 a.m. 12:29 p.m. 1:24 p.m.

1:44 p.m.

2:14 p.m.

Mattern Building

Sullivan Terrace

Dandy, New Albany

BeST Transit, Progress

BeST Transit, Athens

10:24 a.m.

10:34 a.m.

10:38 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

10:39 a.m.

Family Dollar, Dushore 11:42 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

11:53 a.m.

11:54 a.m.

12:02 a.m.

12:44 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

12:52 p.m.

12:53 p.m.

1:02 p.m.

1:23 p.m.

1:54 p.m. 2:34 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

RT. 16: SULLIVAN CO. RT. 16: SULLIVAN CO. Towanda
Dushore
Laporte

Sullivan Terrace 10:50 a.m. 12:02 p.m. 1:02 p.m. 1:54 p.m.

NOTE: The times shown in BOLD type are exact -- you can expect the bus to be there at that time. The times 
in LIGHT type are estimated. You can expect the bus to be close to that time. * The Bus Shelter in Laporte is in the 
parking lot between the Sullivan County Courthouse and Medical Center.


